
Cruzader NATION's Best of the Best in JULY 2020!!!
Rank Top 20 Personal Recruits 

1 Stephanie Allison MD 6 Bob Reyes

2 Mark Almonte A 5 Charm Mendoza

2 Natylia Miyat MD 5 Elsa Talavera

2 Angeles Loya TA 5 Clarence Bayaoa

5 Alejandra Ledezma A 4 Jayne Icban

6 Dennis Tibayan MD 3 Charm Mendoza

6 Therese Gajete SMD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Marylou Solamillos EMD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Theresa Sulit SA 3 Beth Ubaldo

6 Beth Marinas A 3 Eleanor Angeles

6 Juan Landaverde MD 3 Christian Lee Paronable

6 Charisse Lim A 3 Maryann Tolcidas-Santos

6 Kezia Owens TA 3 Bob Reyes

6 Anhel Altamirano A 3 Clarence Bayaoa

6 Rae Woody TA 3 Bob Reyes

6 Gabrielle Lumidao TA 3 Christian Lee Paronable

6 Vanesa Chijate TA 3 Christian Lee Paronable

6 Anna Maria Anabeza TA 3 John Cordero

6 Rebekah Newman TA 3 Geoffrey Battad

20 Andre Proverbs SMD 2 John Cordero

20 Alfonso Garcia SMD 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Pons Cordero MD 2 John Cordero

20 Brian Mutia MD 2 Alvin Mutia

20 Hilda Ice SA 2 Bob Reyes

20 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 2 Riquaza Zavahir

20 Megan Martinez MD 2 Christine Cantada

20 John Cordero EVC 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Stanley Okoh MD 2 Andre Proverbs

20 Kim  Loeung A 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Irene Villa A 2 Jie Abarca

20 Damien Hernandez SA 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Steve Cornett TA 2 Christine Cantada

20 Paul Swink TA 2 John Cordero

20 Mark Gabriel A 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 George Ravara TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Nic Cotton SA 2 Tania Silverio

20 Connie Lee TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Elsa Talavera SMD 2 Marylou Solamillos

20 Tess Reed A 2 Bob Reyes

20 Mars Nepomuceno TA 2 Alfonso Garcia

20 Waheulla Barney TA 2 Bob Reyes

20 Abigail Trujillo A 2 Clarence Bayaoa

20 Ivan Gonzalez TA 2 Jayne Icban

20 Aysia Adona TA 2 Jeff Cunha

20 Marylin Kanstrup TA 2 Geoffrey Battad

20 Janeth Sicam TA 2 Therese Gajete

20 Vincent Laygo TA 2 Ana Lea Diaz Lopez

20 Teana Johnson TA 2 John Cordero

20 Myonara Rodriguez TA 2 Mark Banzon

20 Brittany Flintroy TA 2 Jayne Icban

Rank Top 20 Personal Points

1 John Cordero EVC 69,058 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Karen Sinnung MD 33,656 Andre Proverbs

3 Alfonso Garcia SMD 30,676 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 21,904 Riquaza Zavahir

5 Edward Cooper SMD 21,168 Lydia  Legaspi

6 Bobby Garcia EMD 20,816 Jun Dela Cruz



7 Tess Abellanosa MD 18,086 Therese Gajete

8 Joseph Cruz A 17,845 Bob Reyes

9 Darryl Lebeau MD 16,122 Bob Reyes

10 Tania Silverio SMD 13,795 Jun Dela Cruz

11 Ifthikar Saifudeen SA 13,532 Riyaz Zavahir

12 Theresa Sulit SA 12,678 Beth Ubaldo

13 Stephanie Allison MD 12,031 Bob Reyes

14 Adrian Lecaros SMD 11,621 Therese Gajete

15 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 11,424 John Cordero

16 Jie Abarca SMD 10,735 James Schwartz

17 Dierra Bean MD 10,057 Jun Dela Cruz

18 Daniel Joseph Baluyot SA 9,921 Christine Cantada

19 Jayne Icban SMD 9,888 Christine Cantada

20 Bud Ayers TA 9,703 Hai Tran

Rank  Top 3 TA Recruits

1 Angeles Loya TA 5 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Kezia Owens TA 3 Bob Reyes

2 Rae Woody TA 3 Bob Reyes

2 Gabrielle Lumidao TA 3 Christian Lee Paronable

2 Vanesa Chijate TA 3 Christian Lee Paronable

2 Anna Maria Anabeza TA 3 John Cordero

2 Rebekah Newman TA 3 Geoffrey Battad

8 Steve Cornett TA 2 Christine Cantada

8 Paul Swink TA 2 John Cordero

8 George Ravara TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

8 Connie Lee TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

8 Mars Nepomuceno TA 2 Alfonso Garcia

8 Waheulla Barney TA 2 Bob Reyes

8 Ivan Gonzalez TA 2 Jayne Icban

8 Aysia Adona TA 2 Jeff Cunha

8 Marylin Kanstrup TA 2 Geoffrey Battad

8 Janeth Sicam TA 2 Therese Gajete

8 Vincent Laygo TA 2 Ana Lea Diaz Lopez

8 Teana Johnson TA 2 John Cordero

8 Myonara Rodriguez TA 2 Mark Banzon

8 Brittany Flintroy TA 2 Jayne Icban

Rank  Top 3 TA Points

1 Bud Ayers TA 9,703 Hai Tran

2 Rae Woody TA 9,090 Bob Reyes

3 Nettie Ng TA 4,125 Hong Nguyen

Rank Top 4 Associate Recruits

1 Alejandra Ledezma A 9 Jayne Icban

2 Mark Almonte A 6 Charm Mendoza

2 Anhel Altamirano A 6 Clarence Bayaoa

4 Beth Marinas A 3 Eleanor Angeles

4 Abigail Mendoza A 3 Joe Martinez

4 John Cabanlit A 3 Alfonso Garcia

4 Charisse Lim A 3 Maryann Tolcidas-Santos

4 Abigail Trujillo A 3 Clarence Bayaoa

Rank Top 4 A Points

1 Joseph Cruz A 17,845 Bob Reyes

2 Richard Cartaciano A 9,136 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Jaivie Robles A 6,878 Alvin Ubaldo

4 Matthew Miller A 5,881 Riyaz Zavahir

Rank Top 5 SA Recruits

1 Raul Ramirez Sanchez SA 12 Clarence Bayaoa



2 Marivic  Cagatao SA 8 Geoffrey Battad

3 Leonardo Aranda SA 5 Christian Lee Paronable

4 Theresa Sulit SA 3 Beth Ubaldo

4 Korinna Banzon SA 3 Mark Banzon

4 Daniel Joseph Baluyot SA 3 Christine Cantada

7 Shannon Proverbs SA 2 Andre Proverbs

7 Hilda Ice SA 2 Bob Reyes

7 Gina Supnet SA 2 John Cordero

7 Damien Hernandez SA 2 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Nic Cotton SA 2 Tania Silverio

Rank Top 5 SA Points

1 Ifthikar Saifudeen SA 13,532 Riyaz Zavahir

2 Theresa Sulit SA 12,737 Beth Ubaldo

3 Daniel Joseph Baluyot SA 7,896 Christine Cantada

4 Marivic  Cagatao SA 5,806 Geoffrey Battad

5 Richie Simpson SA 4,873 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 6 MD Recruits

1 Stephanie Allison MD 17 Bob Reyes

2 Juan Landaverde MD 11 Christian Lee Paronable

3 Dennis Tibayan MD 9 Charm Mendoza

4 Natylia Miyat MD 5 Elsa Talavera

5 Jason Patrick Laurel MD 4 Alfonso Garcia

5 Osie Gabriel MD 4 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Nilda Garrido MD 3 Therese Gajete

7 Sky King MD 3 Bob Reyes

7 Dierra Bean MD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Mary Leigh Cortez MD 3 Clarence Bayaoa

Rank Top 6 MD Points

1 Stephanie Allison MD 40,208 Bob Reyes

2 Karen Sinnung MD 33,656 Andre Proverbs

3 Emilie Jones MD 33,023 Bob Reyes

4 Francis Cruz MD 24,965 Bob Reyes

5 Dierra Bean MD 18,841 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Tess Abellanosa MD 17,195 Therese Gajete

Top 10 SMD Recruits

1 Bob Reyes SMD 25 Winfred  Ruperto

2 Clarence Bayaoa SMD 16 Christine Cantada

3 John Cordero EVC 16 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 12 John Cordero

5 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 12 Tony  Carungay

6 Therese Gajete SMD 10 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Charm Mendoza SMD 10 Alfonso Garcia

6 Jayne Icban SMD 10 Christine Cantada

9 Christine Cantada EMD 8 Mario Bayona

9 Geoffrey Battad SMD 8 Ruel Cordero

11 Elsa Talavera SMD 7 Marylou Solamillos

12 Andre Proverbs SMD 6 John Cordero

12 Alfonso Garcia SMD 6 Jun Dela Cruz

12 Mark Banzon SMD 6 Lilian Tolentino

15 Tania Silverio SMD 6 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 10 SMD Points

1 Bob Reyes SMD 106,887 Winfred  Ruperto

2 John Cordero EVC 92,522 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 75,781 Tony  Carungay

4 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 66,208 Riquaza Zavahir

5 Andre Proverbs SMD 54,743 John Cordero



6 Alfonso Garcia SMD 34,445 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Christine Cantada EMD 31,976 Mario Bayona

8 Therese Gajete SMD 27,800 Jun Dela Cruz

9 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 26,122 John Cordero

10 Bobby Garcia EMD 26,024 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 Super Base Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 57 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 50 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Christine Cantada EMD 36 Mario Bayona

4 Bob Reyes SMD 25 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Winfred  Ruperto SMD 19 John Cordero

Rank Top 5 Super Base Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 293,705 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 255,598 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Bob Reyes SMD 106,925 Winfred  Ruperto

4 Andre Proverbs SMD 92,657 John Cordero

5 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 66,208 Riquaza Zavahir

Rank Top 5 Super Team Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 159 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 91 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Christine Cantada EMD 36 Mario Bayona

4 Bob Reyes SMD 25 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Andre Proverbs SMD 19 John Cordero

Rank Top 5 Super Team Net Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 642,137 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 438,419 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Andre Proverbs SMD 130,584 John Cordero

4 Bob Reyes SMD 106,925 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 66,208 Riquaza Zavahir

Rank Top 20 Cash Flow

1 John Cordero EVC Jun Dela Cruz

2 Jun Dela Cruz EVC Tony  Carungay

3 Riyaz Zavahir SMD Riquaza Zavahir

4 Alfonso Garcia SMD Jun Dela Cruz

5 Bob Reyes SMD Winfred  Ruperto

6 Andre Proverbs SMD John Cordero

7 Karen Sinnung MD Andre Proverbs

8 Bobby Garcia EMD Jun Dela Cruz

9 Christine Cantada EMD Mario Bayona

10 Edward Cooper SMD Lydia  Legaspi

11 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD John Cordero

12 Stephanie Allison MD Bob Reyes

13 Tania Silverio SMD Jun Dela Cruz

14 Winfred  Ruperto SMD John Cordero

15 Tess Abellanosa MD Therese Gajete

16 Jayne Icban SMD Christine Cantada

17 Therese Gajete SMD Jun Dela Cruz

18 Joe Martinez EMD John Cordero

19 Adrian Lecaros SMD Therese Gajete

20 Jie Abarca SMD James Schwartz


